
 Ivy Hawn Invitational - GIRLS 3000M 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 BT & S Charter School 00:22:03.26 4 

 1 Hinson Middle School 00:15:45.96 49 
 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:15:48.84 3 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:16:02.89 68 Heritage Middle School 00:20:33.57 3 

 3 Deland Middle School 00:16:36.09 94 
 4 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:16:42.89 96 

 5 Creekside Middle School 00:17:39.00 139 

 6 River Springs Middle School 00:17:45.01 147 

 7 Galaxy Middle School 00:17:52.81 154 

 8 South West Middle School 00:18:41.09 203 

 9 Deltona Middle School 00:20:08.08 232 

 10 Silver Sands Middle School 00:21:00.43 271 

 11 Holly Hill Middle School 00:21:58.08 313 
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 Ivy Hawn Invitational - GIRLS 3000M 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Hinson Middle School 00:15:45.96 11 49 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 274 Lauren Lancing 00:14:59.17 3 

 2 9 128 Mia Fancher 00:15:36.34 7 

 3 12 127 Gabbie Dioquino 00:15:55.12 10 

 4 16 277 Jordan Martinez 00:16:06.94 14 

 5 17 233 Rani Gupta 00:16:12.26 15 

 6 30 269 Tabitha Hick 00:17:27.68 (26) 

 7 46 126 Julia Bates 00:18:48.95 (41) 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:16:02.89 11 68 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 539 Alice Acuna 00:14:48.40 1 

 2 2 566 Kyleigh Morales 00:14:50.31 2 

 3 6 565 Justice Lott 00:15:14.73 5 

 4 21 564 Sophia Lefiles 00:16:31.06 18 

 5 47 574 Abby Zagers 00:18:49.96 42 

 6 59 573 Justice Sweeney 00:19:41.39 (52) 

 7 62 547 Jayme Dillon 00:19:46.91 (54) 

 3 Deland Middle School 00:16:36.09 7 94 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 5 67 Samantha Mott 00:15:06.48 4 

 2 8 68 Ella Bridges 00:15:32.98 6 

 3 11 69 Kaitlyn Hanson 00:15:44.14 9 

 4 23 70 Kadence Bell 00:16:47.37 20 

 5 63 72 Grace Campanella 00:19:49.50 55 

 6 64 526 Rylie Barrow 00:19:55.46 (56) 

 7 92 73 June Collins 00:22:41.99 (65) 

 4 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:16:42.89 12 96 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 13 978 Jaclene Routzahn 00:15:57.29 11 

 2 18 688 Ginger Feigenbaum 00:16:15.42 16 

 3 19 530 Jenna Patsh 00:16:23.27 17 

 4 29 724 Brooke Hoobler 00:17:19.64 25 

 5 31 685 Olivia Dimayuga 00:17:38.84 27 

 6 37 217 Betsy Reece 00:18:07.09 (33) 

 7 39 622 Peyton Lilly 00:18:24.09 (35) 

 5 Creekside Middle School 00:17:39.00 12 139 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 15 45 Evelyn Reed 00:16:06.44 13 

 2 32 44 Carmela Ragot 00:17:44.11 28 

 3 33 38 Kenley Freeman 00:17:49.03 29 

 4 34 39 Salem Godfrey 00:17:51.29 30 

 5 44 36 Rowan Bundza 00:18:44.13 39 

 6 57 42 Gianna Marziotto 00:19:34.03 (50) 

 7 66 41 Savannah Lustik 00:20:09.73 (57) 

 6 River Springs Middle School 00:17:45.01 19 147 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 10 857 Sophia Weinrich 00:15:39.25 8 

 2 35 843 Gemma Lockhart 00:17:51.98 31 
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 3 38 856 Lyla Vanscoyk 00:18:07.72 34 

 4 40 836 Adriana Garcia O. 00:18:24.40 36 

 5 43 833 Savannah Cox 00:18:41.72 38 

 6 45 834 Hyla Daughenbaugh 00:18:48.58 (40) 

 7 48 854 Damiana Strocchia 00:18:50.64 (43) 

 7 Galaxy Middle School 00:17:52.81 12 154 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 22 95 Yanichel Gonzalez 00:16:39.53 19 

 2 26 96 Peyton Sacramento 00:17:09.02 22 

 3 28 97 Juliana Ortega 00:17:14.77 24 

 4 50 98 Breanna Britt 00:19:04.09 44 

 5 52 99 Gwenyth Davies 00:19:16.67 45 

 6 53 116 Daniella Rivera 00:19:23.58 (46) 

 7 58 100 Jordyn Cotton 00:19:39.92 (51) 

 8 South West Middle School 00:18:41.09 5 203 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 24 971 Alexis Davis 00:16:52.92 21 

 2 36 972 Reagan Flynn 00:17:53.92 32 

 3 55 970 Jadilinette Cordero 00:19:27.35 48 

 4 56 973 Armani Robinson 00:19:29.63 49 

 5 61 966 Piper Barnes 00:19:41.65 53 

 9 Deltona Middle School 00:20:08.08 8 232 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 14 89 Hurtado Viviana 00:15:58.20 12 

 2 27 81 Ariella Andre 00:17:13.18 23 

 3 79 91 Nina Deviese 00:21:27.21 60 

 4 97 86 Melanie Rodriguez 00:23:00.88 68 

 5 98 82 Amelia Beland 00:23:00.92 69 

 6 99 87 Juliani Ruiz 00:23:01.38 (70) 

 7 101 84 Michelle Fuentes 00:23:02.90 (72) 

 10 Silver Sands Middle School 00:21:00.43 5 271 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 42 927 Avianna Rodriguez 00:18:37.54 37 

 2 54 948 Nyla Brown 00:19:25.30 47 

 3 83 947 Rylee Miller 00:22:09.66 61 

 4 84 935 Ellis Dolan-Mc Sweeney 00:22:11.73 62 

 5 90 938 Rose Lesten 00:22:37.94 64 

 11 Holly Hill Middle School 00:21:58.08 7 313 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 74 522 Irma Quijada Villanuev 00:20:53.15 58 

 2 75 518 Jolee Eskew 00:20:57.86 59 

 3 85 510 Jasmine Burnham 00:22:24.72 63 

 4 94 521 Nashtaika Joseph 00:22:47.28 66 

 5 95 523 Marley Rezendes 00:22:47.39 67 

 6 100 519 Siane Hinson 00:23:01.60 (71) 

 7 118 524 Talayah Smith 00:26:48.87 (73) 
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 Ivy Hawn Invitational - GIRLS 3000M 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 

 1 1 539 Alice Acuna 6th 00:14:48.40 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 2 2 566 Kyleigh Morales 6th 00:14:50.31 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 3 0 636 Emily Dowdell 8th 00:14:58.17 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 4 3 274 Lauren Lancing 8th 00:14:59.17 Hinson Middle School 

 5 4 67 Samantha Mott 7th 00:15:06.48 Deland Middle School 

 6 5 565 Justice Lott 7th 00:15:14.73 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 7 0 638 Lilah Fusco 7th 00:15:21.71 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 8 6 68 Ella Bridges 6th 00:15:32.98 Deland Middle School 

 9 7 128 Mia Fancher 7th 00:15:36.34 Hinson Middle School 

 10 8 857 Sophia Weinrich 8th 00:15:39.25 River Springs Middle School 

 11 9 69 Kaitlyn Hanson 7th 00:15:44.14 Deland Middle School 

 12 10 127 Gabbie Dioquino 7th 00:15:55.12 Hinson Middle School 

 13 11 978 Jaclene Routzahn 7th 00:15:57.29 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 14 12 89 Hurtado Viviana 6th 00:15:58.20 Deltona Middle School 

 15 13 45 Evelyn Reed 6th 00:16:06.44 Creekside Middle School 

 16 14 277 Jordan Martinez 8th 00:16:06.94 Hinson Middle School 

 17 15 233 Rani Gupta 8th 00:16:12.26 Hinson Middle School 

 18 16 688 Ginger Feigenbaum 7th 00:16:15.42 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 19 17 530 Jenna Patsh 6th 00:16:23.27 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 20 0 5 Arden Reed 6th 00:16:24.07 BT & S Charter School 

 21 18 564 Sophia Lefiles 6th 00:16:31.06 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 22 19 95 Yanichel Gonzalez 8th 00:16:39.53 Galaxy Middle School 

 23 20 70 Kadence Bell 8th 00:16:47.37 Deland Middle School 

 24 21 971 Alexis Davis 6th 00:16:52.92 South West Middle School 

 25 0 639 Sophia Nilsson 6th 00:17:06.65 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 26 22 96 Peyton Sacramento 6th 00:17:09.02 Galaxy Middle School 

 27 23 81 Ariella Andre 8th 00:17:13.18 Deltona Middle School 

 28 24 97 Juliana Ortega 8th 00:17:14.77 Galaxy Middle School 

 29 25 724 Brooke Hoobler 7th 00:17:19.64 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 30 (26) 269 Tabitha Hick 8th 00:17:27.68 Hinson Middle School 

 31 27 685 Olivia Dimayuga 7th 00:17:38.84 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 32 28 44 Carmela Ragot 6th 00:17:44.11 Creekside Middle School 

 33 29 38 Kenley Freeman 7th 00:17:49.03 Creekside Middle School 

 34 30 39 Salem Godfrey 8th 00:17:51.29 Creekside Middle School 

 35 31 843 Gemma Lockhart 8th 00:17:51.98 River Springs Middle School 

 36 32 972 Reagan Flynn 6th 00:17:53.92 South West Middle School 

 37 (33) 217 Betsy Reece 8th 00:18:07.09 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 38 34 856 Lyla Vanscoyk 7th 00:18:07.72 River Springs Middle School 

 39 (35) 622 Peyton Lilly 8th 00:18:24.09 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 40 36 836 Adriana Garcia O. 7th 00:18:24.40 River Springs Middle School 

 41 0 119 haxeleigh Zillman 6th 00:18:29.50 Heritage Middle School 

 42 37 927 Avianna Rodriguez 6th 00:18:37.54 Silver Sands Middle School 

 43 38 833 Savannah Cox 8th 00:18:41.72 River Springs Middle School 

 44 39 36 Rowan Bundza 8th 00:18:44.13 Creekside Middle School 

 45 (40) 834 Hyla Daughenbaugh 8th 00:18:48.58 River Springs Middle School 

 46 (41) 126 Julia Bates 8th 00:18:48.95 Hinson Middle School 

 47 42 574 Abby Zagers 6th 00:18:49.96 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 48 (43) 854 Damiana Strocchia 7th 00:18:50.64 River Springs Middle School 

 49 0 862 Addison Zizzo 7th 00:19:01.92 River Springs Middle School 

 50 44 98 Breanna Britt 7th 00:19:04.09 Galaxy Middle School 

 51 0 848 Madison McCormick 6th 00:19:08.22 River Springs Middle School 

www.PositiveVibesUSA.com Printed: 10/10/2022 1:23:53 PM Page: 4 of 6  



 Ivy Hawn Invitational - GIRLS 3000M 

 52 45 99 Gwenyth Davies 7th 00:19:16.67 Galaxy Middle School 

 53 (46) 116 Daniella Rivera 8th 00:19:23.58 Galaxy Middle School 

 54 47 948 Nyla Brown 7th 00:19:25.30 Silver Sands Middle School 

 55 48 970 Jadilinette Cordero 8th 00:19:27.35 South West Middle School 

 56 49 973 Armani Robinson 6th 00:19:29.63 South West Middle School 

 57 (50) 42 Gianna Marziotto 6th 00:19:34.03 Creekside Middle School 

 58 (51) 100 Jordyn Cotton 8th 00:19:39.92 Galaxy Middle School 

 59 (52) 573 Justice Sweeney 6th 00:19:41.39 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 60 0 851 Fabiana Parker C. 8th 00:19:41.49 River Springs Middle School 

 61 53 966 Piper Barnes 8th 00:19:41.65 South West Middle School 

 62 (54) 547 Jayme Dillon 7th 00:19:46.91 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 63 55 72 Grace Campanella 6th 00:19:49.50 Deland Middle School 

 64 (56) 526 Rylie Barrow 8th 00:19:55.46 Deland Middle School 

 65 0 845 Jaidyn Maddox 8th 00:20:08.26 River Springs Middle School 

 66 (57) 41 Savannah Lustik 8th 00:20:09.73 Creekside Middle School 

 67 0 737 Madison James 7th 00:20:16.26 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 68 0 858 Kilee Williams 8th 00:20:22.45 River Springs Middle School 

 69 0 567 Julia Piwowarski 6th 00:20:22.76 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 70 0 286 Reese Nordstrom 7th 00:20:25.39 Hinson Middle School 

 71 0 43 Emily Niewald 6th 00:20:33.81 Creekside Middle School 

 72 0 832 Lily Cox 6th 00:20:39.04 River Springs Middle School 

 73 0 294 Addison Simpson 6th 00:20:51.41 Hinson Middle School 

 74 58 522 Irma Quijada Villanuev 8th 00:20:53.15 Holly Hill Middle School 

 75 59 518 Jolee Eskew 6th 00:20:57.86 Holly Hill Middle School 

 76 0 109 Meridith Carwile 6th 00:21:04.64 Heritage Middle School 

 77 0 544 Alexandra Cadoura 7th 00:21:16.73 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 78 0 861 Leah Willow 6th 00:21:26.03 River Springs Middle School 

 79 60 91 Nina Deviese 7th 00:21:27.21 Deltona Middle School 

 80 0 101 Mikeyla Rodriguez 7th 00:22:03.52 Galaxy Middle School 

 81 0 3 Anaya Rivera 6th 00:22:03.89 Galaxy Middle School 

 82 0 117 Jackie Kemp 8th 00:22:06.57 Heritage Middle School 

 83 61 947 Rylee Miller 7th 00:22:09.66 Silver Sands Middle School 

 84 62 935 Ellis Dolan-Mc Sweeney 6th 00:22:11.73 Silver Sands Middle School 

 85 63 510 Jasmine Burnham 8th 00:22:24.72 Holly Hill Middle School 

 86 0 849 Madison Mould 8th 00:22:24.77 River Springs Middle School 

 87 0 859 Madelyn Williams 6th 00:22:30.55 River Springs Middle School 

 88 0 37 Allison Canoles 6th 00:22:30.79 Creekside Middle School 

 89 0 270 Indira Hicks 8th 00:22:35.62 Hinson Middle School 

 90 64 938 Rose Lesten 7th 00:22:37.94 Silver Sands Middle School 

 91 0 2 Iris Carroll 7th 00:22:40.37 BT & S Charter School 

 92 (65) 73 June Collins 6th 00:22:41.99 Deland Middle School 

 93 0 575 Annika Russo 7th 00:22:45.22 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 94 66 521 Nashtaika Joseph 8th 00:22:47.28 Holly Hill Middle School 

 95 67 523 Marley Rezendes 8th 00:22:47.39 Holly Hill Middle School 

 96 0 829 Maria Baricelli 6th 00:22:48.48 River Springs Middle School 

 97 68 86 Melanie Rodriguez 7th 00:23:00.88 Deltona Middle School 

 98 69 82 Amelia Beland 6th 00:23:00.92 Deltona Middle School 

 99 (70) 87 Juliani Ruiz 7th 00:23:01.38 Deltona Middle School 

 100 (71) 519 Siane Hinson 8th 00:23:01.60 Holly Hill Middle School 

 101 (72) 84 Michelle Fuentes 7th 00:23:02.90 Deltona Middle School 

 102 0 47 Sophie Wainright 8th 00:23:03.28 Creekside Middle School 

 103 0 110 Brianna Betancourt - Rodriguez 6th 00:23:20.63 Galaxy Middle School 

 104 0 197 Kaitlyn Garcia 6th 00:23:29.42 Hinson Middle School 

 105 0 6 Lia Siefert 6th 00:23:30.79 BT & S Charter School 
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 106 0 540 Rosebel Acuna 6th 00:23:34.66 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 107 0 112 Samantha Spaight 8th 00:23:42.72 Galaxy Middle School 

 108 0 721 Eliza Harrison 7th 00:23:43.04 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 109 0 852 Annabelle Santiago 7th 00:24:28.53 River Springs Middle School 

 110 0 709 Ra'khia Gaskins 7th 00:25:03.17 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 111 0 114 Maddenlyn Mirino 8th 00:25:26.18 Galaxy Middle School 

 112 0 1 Rylee Black- Treblas 8th 00:25:37.82 BT & S Charter School 

 113 0 35 Nikkia Alvarez 6th 00:25:46.45 Creekside Middle School 

 114 0 272 Hanna Powers 6th 00:25:48.72 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 115 0 860 Kyla Willow 6th 00:25:54.52 River Springs Middle School 

 116 0 40 Cyleigh Kinckiner 6th 00:25:58.96 Creekside Middle School 

 117 0 85 Leila Rivera 8th 00:26:04.56 Deltona Middle School 

 118 (73) 524 Talayah Smith 8th 00:26:48.87 Holly Hill Middle School 

 119 0 562 Trinity Howard 6th 00:27:05.97 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 
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